Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Computer Engineering
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ARVIND GOPINATH SAHARE.

AWACHAR VEDANT
MADHAVRAO

AWALE ANUJA SANTOSH
BAMANE SAMARTH NITIN

BARAL SAMRUDDHI
PRASHANT

BARGE SHREY A RAJENDRA
BHANVASE PRIYANKA
MALHARI

BHISE KSHITIJA SATISH

BHOITE ASHISH SAMBHAJI
BHOSALE RIYA RANJIT

BHOSALE SHAMBHURAJ
YUVRAJ

BHOYAR KUNAL RAJESH

BOTALJ SARVESH RAVINDRA

DARADE ANANT SANJAY

DARVESH OM SHIVAJ

DEOKATE DNYANESHWARI
VIKAS

DEOKATE RAJBALASAHEB

DESHMUKH ARYA MANQOJ

DETHE SURAJSATISH

DHAVALE YASH TANAJI

DONGARE YASH RAJENDRA

DUSAD SALONI GHANSHAM

EKLARE TEJAS DEEPAK

GADE RITIKA SANTOSH

GAIKWAD KANCHAN
SHRIKANT

GAIKWAD MAHIMA MOHAN

GAIKWAD ROHAN MAHADEO

GAVHANE HARSHAL
SIDDHESHWAR

GHANWAT ANIKET SHAMRAO

GHANWAT PRANITA DINESH

GHOGARE PRIYANKA SATISH

GHORPADE AISHWARY
SHAHAJ

GINGINE PARIKSHEET
RUKMAJI

GOPHANE POOJA NAVANATH

Mother Name

NISHA

USHA

PRATIBHA

SANGITA

VIJAYA

ARCHANA

RADHA

REKHA

VANDANA

UJIWALA

MANISHA

MAMTA

PARIRANI

ROHINI

NAGINA

SUREKHA

JYOTI

MADHURI

SUVARNA

SWATI

MANGAL

KOMAL

SANTOSHI

ARCHANA

JAYASHREE

SWATI

ANURADHA

ANITA

SHARADA

JAYSHRI

ANITA

SWATI

ANUSAYA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth Date
01 Oct 2004

26 Nov 2006

17 Apr 2006
03 Nov 2006

18 Oct 2005

31 Oct 2006

30 Jan 2006

23 Apr 2006
03 Aug 2006
08 Dec 2006

15 Mar 2005

05 Jan 2006
02 May 2006
15 Nov 2006
27 Jul 2006

15 Nov 2005

23 Jun 2006
10 Jul 2006
03 Feb 2005
28 Jul 2006
27 Dec 2005
31 Jul 2006
29 Oct 2006
18 Apr 2006

15 May 2006

21 Mar 2007
02 Aug 2006

19 Dec 2006

12 Nov 2005
05 Feb 2006
03 Jul 2006

19 Oct 2006
14 Nov 2005

02 Sep 2006

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024201200

12024201150

12024201181
12024201173

12024201177

12024201155

12024201165

12024201167
12024201151
12024201179

12024201164

12024201153
12024201178
12024201148
12024201144

12024201183

12024201175
12024201170
12024201157
12024201145
12024201146
12024201182
12024201158
12024201169

12024201156

12024201154
12024201149

12024201168

12024201174
12024201162
12024201171

12024201160
12024201180

12024201159

List ID
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Computer Engineering

GORE SHRADDHA SATISH

HINGANE ROHAN JOTIRAM

HOLKAR KALYANI SACHIN

IGAVE MANGESH DIGAMBER

JADHAV PAYAL DILIP
JADHAV SHRIPAD DHIRAJ
JADHAV SWARANJALI

KUMAR
JADHAV TANUJA LAXMAN

JAGADALE ATHARVA
NAVNATH

JAGTAP GARGI DIPAK

KADAM ARJUN
CHANDRASHEKHAR

KADAM RADHA RAJENDRA

KADAM YASHRAJSHIVRAJ

KAKADE SIDDHI KIRAN

KALHAPURE SAKSHI
DADASAHEB

KALYANSHETTI GAYATRI
RAVIKANT

KAMBLE PRATIKSHA JAYANT

KATE SAMIKSHA SUDHIR

KESKAR RUCHA DHIRAJ

KSHIRSAGAR KETAKI SACHIN

KSHIRSAGAR SAHIL SANTOSH

KULTHE SHIVAM SANDIP

KUWAR KUNAL MAHENDRA

LONKAR SANIKA SANJAY

MACHALE MADHURA VIJAY

MADARI AKASH RAJU

MAHARAJADITYA
DNYANESHWAR

MAKHARE SAKSHI PRAMOD

MANE MADHURA MAHESH

MANIKDURGE SANKET SUNIL

MANIYAR NIHAL AHMED
DAWALSA

MARALIKAR SAMARTH
PANKAJ

MARKAD ANANYA SUNIL

MHETRE DIPALI
MADHAVRAO

MOHITE SIDDHI KRISHNA

RANJANA

SHOBHA

REKHA

KAVITA

RANI

KALYANI

SWATI

ANITA

MADHAVI

PRADNYA

RAJASHRI

SONALI

SHIVANI

SWATI

SUNITA

SUNANDA

MEERA

PRAMILA

MADHURA

SARIKA

MANISHA

SHUBHANGI

MANISHA

MANISHA

SANDEEPA

SHABNAM

SARITA

JAYASHRI

ARCHANA

SEEMA

ASMA

PADMA

SEEMA

PARVATI

SANDHYA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

30 Apr 2005
19 Nov 2006
29 Jun 2005
31 Oct 2006
22 Jun 2006
08 Jan 2006

15 May 2006

13 May 2006

30 Sep 2005

24 Feb 2006

09 May 2006

16 May 2006
05 Aug 2006
19 Jul 2006

24 Feb 2006
09 Apr 2006

13 Sep 2005
19 Sep 2005
26 Apr 2006
04 Jan 2007
14 Oct 2005
07 Feb 2006
12 Jan 2006
29 May 2006
14 Feb 2006
23 Feb 2006

08 Feb 2006

04 Apr 2006
24 Oct 2006
16 Jan 2006

01 Jan 2007
15 May 2006

11 Feb 2006

18 Oct 2005

08 Jul 2007

1

1

12024201166

12024201161

12024201184

12024201147

12024201152

12024201163

12024201176

12024201172

12024201185

12024201235

12024201222

12024201242

12024201196

12024201261

12024201226

12024201244

12024201254

12024201238

12024201220

12024201248

12024201231

12024201216

12024201203

12024201259

12024201212

12024201217

12024201227

12024201236

12024201228

12024201263

12024201246

12024201206

12024201208

12024201241

12024201193

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Computer Engineering

MORE HARSHAD GANPAT

MORE VAISHNAVI SATISH

MUNGASE OMKAR AMBADAS

NIMBALKAR NANDINI
JAYWANT

NIMBALKAR YASHRAJAMOL

PANDIT NEHA SANTOSH

PATIL BHOOMI BHUSHAN

PATIL SAMRUDDHI PRAMOD

PATIL SHANTANU KAMLESH

PAUL JAY SHREE MANIK

PAWAR SANSKAR TANAJI

PHADTARE VIRAJSAMBHAJ

PHADTARE YASHRAJGANESH

PHALKE PRATIKSHA SANJAY

POUL VAISHNAVI LAHUJI

RASAL MAYUR RAMDAS

RATHOD GANESH BABU

RATHOD SNEHA RAJARAM

RAUT DNYANESHWARI
VITTHAL

SAGAVKAR SANIKA
RAJARAM

SALUNKHE TANISH MAHESH

SANAS SHRAVANI RAJESH

SASTE SOHAM PRAVIN

SAVEKAR SHUBHAM
CHANDRAKANT

SHAIKH RAIYYAN ABRAR

SHARMA YASH SURAJ

SHEDAGE PAYAL NARAYAN

SHINDE ADITYARAJ
SANGRAMSINGH

SHINDE HARSHADA SURESH

SHINDE ONKARVILAS

SHIRODE KARTIK AKASH

SHIVARKAR MANASI
SANDEEP

SILKY DHANPAL SHAHARE

SONAWANE KAVERI MANQJ

SONNE ROHIT TANAJI

NILAM

UMA

SHOBHA

VAISHALI

NEELAM

PRATIDNYA

MANISHA

SUNITA

VAISHALI

SARITA

NUTAN

MAYA

VANDANA

KALPANA

JANABAI

SUNITA

SUMAN

SUSHILA

VAISHALI

NEHA

SARIKA

YOGITA

ARCHANA

SWAPNA

MUBASHIRA

PRITI

DURGA

ANURADHA

SARIKA

VAISHALI

HARSHA

RATNAMALA

SUPRIYA

MANISHABAI

JYOTI

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

26 May 2005
21 Oct 2006
18 May 2006

05 May 2006

07 Jun 2006
12 Jul 2006
21 Apr 2006
08 Mar 2006
01 Jul 2005
02 Feb 2007
04 Mar 2006
22 Feb 2006
05 Sep 2005
06 Jul 2006
26 Jan 2005
03 Jun 2006
29 Mar 2004
05 Feb 2005
09 Sep 2005

29 Nov 2005

21 Jan 2006
14 Feb 2007
14 Aug 2006

18 Feb 2006

01 Nov 2006
16 Dec 2005
05 Sep 2006

28 Apr 2006

19 Feb 2006
09 Sep 2006
18 Feb 2005

10 Aug 2006

21 May 2004
07 Nov 2005

10 Mar 2005

1

1

12024201192

12024201191

12024201249

12024201253

12024201213

12024201198

12024201240

12024201201

12024201255

12024201237

12024201214

12024201205

12024201219

12024201207

12024201247

12024201199

12024201186

12024201223

12024201204

12024201232

12024201230

12024201229

12024201258

12024201245

12024201202

12024201260

12024201239

12024201250

12024201209

12024201190

12024201252

12024201218

12024201262

12024201211

12024201189

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523

T231121523
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Computer Engineering

SORATE SHRAVAN NAVNATH SUVARNA

SURYAVANSHI OMKAR
SATYAWAN

TAMBE ADITYA RAVINDRA
TANPURE PRERANA
MAHADEV

TAWARE ANUJA VISHWAS

TAWARE ARYAN NILESH

THIRUNAGARI HARINI ANIL
KUMAR

TUPE TANVI SANJAY
UGALMUGALE SAKSHI
VITTHAL

VAISHNAVI LAHOTI ..

VHANKALASKIRAN SANJAY

WADJE SHIVANI UMAKANT

WAGHMARE VISHAL
GOPINATH

WAGHMODE AKANKSHA
MAHENDRA

YADAV MUKESH VIRENDRA

YADAV SONAM ARJUN

TAI

LATA

SWATI

DIPALI

ARTI

KRISHNAVENI

SINDHU

SUVARNA

SARITA LAHOTI

SUNITA

GODAVARI

RATNMALA

SARIKA

BINDUDEVI

SEEMA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

20 Mar 2006

31 Jan 2006

14 Aug 2006

25 Dec 2006

05 Oct 2006
03 Nov 2006

03 Feb 2007

15 Jun 2006

23 Apr 2006

10 Jun 2005
15 Mar 2006
08 May 2005

15 May 2004
18 Apr 2007

06 Nov 2003

08 Jul 2004

1

1

12024201210

12024201224

12024201195

12024201225

12024201234

12024201194

12024201188

12024201215

12024201221

12024201257

12024201256

12024201251

12024201243

12024201187

12024201197

12024201233

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
T231121523
T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523

T231121523
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Computer Engineering

Sr.No Student Name

1

2

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17
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AGARWAL RIYA GIRISH
ATALE ADITYA SHARAD
BANKAR SHIVAM RAJENDRA
BHOSALE ADITI ANIL

BIRAJDAR SEEMA
CHANDRASHEKHAR

FARTADE NIKHIL DEVIDAS
KHALATE JAYDIP SANDIP

KOLAWALE SRUSHTI
SANTOSH

KONDEKAR ARYAN NITIN
MEHTA JYA NIRAJ

NANDKHILE VARSHA
RAJENDRA

PANDARKAR PRANJAL
SATISH

PATIL ONKAR SUNIL
SHENDE JANAVI SANTOSH

SHIRALKAR ADITYA
RAVINDRA

TAMBOLI REHAN DILAWAR

WAGH MANDAR SAGAR

Mother Name

SUNITA

HEMLATA

SAVITA

SAKSHI

SHOBHA

PRIYANKA

JYOTI

SUNITA

MADHURI

SONAL

SHOBHA

RANI

BEBI

SNEHA

VASUDHA

MANSURA

YOGITA WAGH

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth Date
29 Oct 2004

20 Feb 2006
20 May 2006
18 Jan 2006

20 Aug 2006

15 Apr 2006
01 May 2006

07 Jul 2006

16 Jun 2006
06 Oct 2006

14 Oct 2006
29 Oct 2006

03 Jul 2005
27 Sep 2006

24 May 2006

24 Aug 2006

09 Mar 2006

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024201134
12024201135
12024201129
12024201130

12024201138

12024201131
12024201128

12024201140

12024201133
12024201141

12024201139
12024201142

12024201127
12024201137

12024201143

12024201132

12024201136

List ID
T231121521

T231121521
T231121521
T231121521

T231121521

T231121521
T231121521

T231121521

T231121521
T231121521

T231121521

T231121521

T231121521
T231121521

T231121521

T231121521

T231121521
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